
08:30-09:30 9:30- 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30- 04:30-

Mon FOC Vedic AL EVS-I Break Eng

Tue FoP EVS-I IC-I/Physics Break

Wed IC-I/Physics CAL AL CAL Break IC-I Eng

Thurs Vedic AL CAL IC-I/Physics Break Vedic FOC

Fri Physics AL CAL FOC Break FoP FOC

08:30-09:30
9:30-

10:30
10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30

03:30-

04:30

04:30-

05:30

Mon Physics MVC Physics BREAK GT OOPS

Tue Latex Physics GT MVC BREAK EVS GT

EVS Dr. Monika

Ms. JyotiFoP

Room No. SB-402

FoP Lab Mr. Abhishek, Ms Preeti, Mr Swapnil(G1 & G2), Mr Navdeep(G1 & G2)

Physics Dr Suresh

Mr. Abhishek + Dr. Manu Rohilla+ Ankita (G1 & G2) + Piyush  (G1 & G2)

J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

Department of Mathematics 

B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1st Semester (July-Dec 2025)

Faculty Name

Dr. Manu Rohilla

Ms. Nisha Singh

English

Subject Name

Calculus (CAL)

Ms. Aakanksha

Room No. SB-401

Algebra (AL)

Cal Lab (G1) Mr. Abhishek  / FoP Lab 

(G2)Ms Preeti

Cal Lab (G2) Dr. Manu Rohilla  / FoP 

Lab (G1)Mr. Abhishek

Vedic Dr. Manu Rohilla

J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

Calculus Lab (Cal Lab)

Department of Mathematics 

B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 3rd Semester (July-Dec 2025)

FOC Mr Yogesh



Wed AEC MVC BREAK
CNIT 

Lab(G1)/O

CNIT 

Lab(G1)/Oo

Thurs GT Latex OOPS BREAK

Fri CNIT MVC Latex Physics BREAK OOPS AEC EVS

08:30-09:30
9:30-

10:30
10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30

03:30-

04:30

04:30-

05:30

Mon Mooc Statics B NM

Tue SSF Statics NM SFIT R

Wed Mooc Statics SSF SFIT E NM

Thurs SFIT SSF NM Mooc A Machine L

Fri SFIT SSF Mooc Statics Machine L

MVC Lab (G1) Dr Suraj + Aakash + 

Dhanisha/Oops Lab Comp

EVS-II Ms. Divya Bhusan

Dr Rashi Gupta

Faculty Name

Physics

Dr  Ramu Dubey

Dr Suraj Goyal

Ms. Preeti

Dr. Sangeeta

Dr. Sangeeta

J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

Department of Mathematics 

GT

MVC

CNIT Lab

CNIT

NM LAB (G2) Dr Neetu Gupta, Mr. 

Peeyush, Mr. Navdeep

B.Sc. (H) Mathematics 5th Semester (July-Dec 2025)

Subject Name Faculty Name

NM LAB (G1) Dr Neetu Gupta, Mr. 

Peeyush, Mr. Navdeep/Machine L (M&C)

Room No. SB-403

Subject Name

Latex

MVC Lab Dr Suraj + Aakash (G1 & G2) + Dhanisha  (G1 & G2)

OOPS and OOPS Lab Dr Shilpa

MVC Lab (G2) Dr Suraj + Aakash + 

Dhanisha

CNIT Lab (G2)



08:30-09:30 9:30- 10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30 03:30- 04:30-

Mon CA English ODE B AA AA

Tue ODE CA R ODE C

Wed CA RA E C AA English

Thurs CA RA A ODE RA

Fri RA AA K C C

Mr. Abhishek

Faculty Name

Dr Manu 

Dr Arpita

C Lab (G1) Dr. Reena 

Garg-Mr. Swapnil

Subject Name

Abstract Algebra

Ordinary Differential Equations

C Lab (G2) Dr Arpita-Ms. 

Ankita

C Lab (G2) Dr Arpita-Ms. 

Ankita

Room No. SB-703

Dr Suraj Goyal

Ms. Nisha Singh

Dr Neetu Gupta (G1 &G2), Mr. Peeyush (G1 &G2) + Mr. Navdeep (G1 &G2)

Dr. Parveen Gaur

NM Lab

NM

SSF

SFIT

C Lab (G1) Dr Ramu 

Dubey-Mr. Swapnil

English

Real Analysis

Complex Analysis

Programming in C (Theory)

Programming in C Lab

Prof Neetu Gupta

Ms Renu Bishnoi

Dr Ramu Dubey (G1), Dr. Reena Garg(G1), Dr Arpita (G2), Ms. Ankita (G2), Mr. Swapnil (G1)

Ms. Aakanksha

J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

Dr. Pooja Gupta

J.C. Bose University of Science and Technology, YMCA Faridabad

Department of Mathematics 

M.Sc. (H) Mathematics 1st Semester (July-Dec 2025)

Mechanics-I



08:30-09:30
9:30-

10:30
10:30-11:30 11:30-12:30 12:30-01:30 01:30-02:30 02:30-03:30

03:30-

04:30

04:30-

05:30

Mon ANT TOPO BREAK PDE

Tue CMCV OR ANT TOPO BREAK PDE

Wed CMCV ANT Library OR BREAK PDE TOPO

Thurs CMCV ANT TOPO OR BREAK PDE EVS

Fri CMCV OR BREAK EVS EVS

MATLAB (G1) Dr. Pooja + Ms. Komal/ 

MATLAB (G2) Dr. Reena Garg  + Mr. 

Aakash 

Dr. Parveen Gaur

Faculty Name

Mr. Abhishek

Dr. Suraj Goyal

MATLAB (G1) Dr. Pooja 

+ Ms. Komal; MATLAB 

(G2)   Dr Ramu Dubey+ 

Ms. Dhanisha 

MATLAB Lab Dr Pooja (G1), Dr. Reena Garg(G2), Dr Ramu Dubey(G2), Ms. Komal (G1), Mr. Aakash (G2), Ms. Dhanisha (G2)

ANT

Department of Mathematics 

M.Sc. (H) Mathematics 3rd Semester (July-Dec 2025)

Room No. SB-405

CMCV

PDE

OR

Subject Name

Topology

Open Elective (OE) EVS Department

Dr. Reena Garg

Prof. Neetu Gupta








